Sr.

No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE

Seat
Number

G201307526

G201307527

G201307528

G201307529

G201307530

G201307531

G201307532

G201307533

G201307534

G201307535

G201307536

G201307537

G201307538

G201307539

G201307540

G201307541

G201307542

G201307543

G201307544

G201307545

G201307546

G201307547

G201307548

G201307549

G201307550

G201307551

G201307552

G201307553

G201307554

G201307555

G201307556

SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : SANGLI Exam: GDC&A 2020

Name of Candidate

ADMUTHE SANDIP VASANT
ADSUL KAVITA RAMCHANDRA
ambi mahesh mahadev

ANEGIRIKAR AVDHUT BHAUSAHEB
ARKADE MANIKRAO SAHEBRAO
ASHTEKAR PIYUSH SHASHIKANT
BABAR ABHIJEET GANAPATI
BABAR AVDHUT GANAPATRAO

BARGE UJWALA SHRIRANG

BARGE VIJAY DATTATRAY
BELWADKAR SNEHAL KESHAV
bhabire shubham udaykumar

BHANDARKAR KALYANI
BHUPENDRA

BHATKAR ONKAR VIDYADHAR
BHISE OMKAR BHUPAT
BHOSALE ARCHANA JAGANNATH
BHOSALE ASMITA POPAT

birange amrut chandrakant

BURUD SHAILESH LAXMAN

CHANDOBA PADMASHRI ROHIT

charankar susmita ravindra

CHAVAN MANJUSHA PANDURANG
CHAVAN ONKAR LAXMAN

chavan sandhya tanaji

CHAVAN SHOBHATAI VITTHAL
CHAVAN VANSHRI ANNA

CHAVAN VARSHARANI SHIVAJIRAO

CHOPADE HARSHVARDHAN
MACHINDRA

chothe savankumar satish
CHOUDHARI SANJAY SHREEMANT

chougule bharat mahavir

Paper
1

A
A
A

48

56

53

47

54

46

55

63

40

Paper
Il

A
A
A

58

23

23

54

29

34(+6)

46

30

14

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A
A
A
40
42
44
30
A

50

47

47

27

Paper
v

A

A

40
40

32

47

46

44

35(+5)

58

29

Paper
\'

A
A
A

53

45

51

58

59

&

56

61

45

Paper

Vi

A

A

A

45

40

30

47

41

48

46

51

42

27

Total

252
82
248

219

303

281

264(+6)

290(+5)

301

182

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.

No.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

M.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Seat
Number

G201307557

G201307558

G201307559

G201307560

G201307561

G201307562

G201307563

G201307564

G201307565

G201307566

G201307567

G201307568

G201307569

G201307570

G201307571

G201307572

G201307573

G201307574

G201307575

G201307576

G201307577

G201307578

G201307579

G201307580

G201307581

G201307582

G201307583

G201307584

G201307585

G201307586

G201307587

G201307588

Name of Candidate

Chougule Komal Prashant
CHOUGULE SEEMA KALGONDA
Chougule Varsharani Abhinandan
DAFALAPURKAR AMEY UDAY

DARURE SANTOSH BASAPPA

desai ganesh ramesh

DESHMUKH PUSHPA RAJU

DESHMUKH SHASHANK
CHANDRAKANT

Dhulubulu Namdeyv Ishwara
DHUMAL NEHA SUNIL
DHUMAL POOJA SHAILESH
DISALE MANGESH DILIP

GADADARE ASHWINI SUDAM

GAIKWAD AKSHAY BHARAT

GAIKWAD ARJUN SUDHIR
GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH VIKAS
GAIKWAD SATISH NAMDEV
GANGATIRKAR ONKAR SHRIHARI
GANGDHAR RUTURAJ ANNASO
GAVALI SAINATH SANJAY

GEETA AMAR KADAM

GHADAGE DILIP ISHWAR
GHORPADE ASHWINI AMOL
GOTPAGAR RAHUL VIJAY
GUJATTI SWAPNA ARUN

GULBARGA SUMAIYA IQBAL

GURAV PUJA SABU
HASURE SOURABH RAJENDRA

HOLMUKHE ASHWINI DEEPAK

JADHAV RAVINDRA NANDKISHOR
JADHAV ASHWINI RATAN

JADHAV MAYUR SURESH

Paper
1

15

65

55

56

49

50

42

58

51

43

A
A

A

Paper

45

51

54

47

30

44

23

42

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

46

47

50

52

45

47

41

54

47

50

Paper

v

29

48

50

54

44

40

54

34

42

Paper
\'

42

63

60

53

59

50

45

63

58

50

Paper

Vi

31

51

52

51

47

46

40

54

46

42

Total

170

319

318

320

291

263

212

283

259

269

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.

No.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Seat
Number

G201307589

G201307590

G201307591

G201307592

G201307593

G201307594

G201307595

G201307596

G201307597

G201307598

G201307599

G201307600

G201307601

G201307602

G201307603

G201307604

G201307605

G201307606

G201307607

G201307608

G201307609

G201307610

G201307611

G201307612

G201307613

G201307614

G201307615

G201307616

G201307617

G201307618

G201307619

G201307620

Name of Candidate

Jadhav Megharani Mahadev

JADHAV NIKHIL NIVRUTTI
JADHAV RUSHABH BABASO
JADHAV SAGAR DILIP
JADHAV SUJEET BHAUSAHEB

JAGTAP APARNA NARYAN

Jamdade Nitin Shamrao

JANKAR AKSHAY RAMDAS
Jankar Chakrapani Vamanrao
JOSHI KEDAR SATISH

joshi madhura mandar
KADAM ARATI ULHAS
KADAM SANDEEP MARUTI

kadam swapnali Ashok

KAKADE KIRAN PANDURANG
kakade shashikant kallappa
KAMATE SMITA SURESH
KAMATE VINAYAK MARUTI

KAMBLE MONALEE VASANT

KAMBLE SUSHANT PRALHAD

KANAP PATIL PRAVINKUMAR
APPASAHEB

Kapase Supriya Ramchandra
karajgar sakshi vivek
KASHID RAMESH VITTHAL

KATALE KIRAN SURESH

Katkar Vinod Vilas

KENGAR SHRINIVAS ASHOK
KHARAMATE MADHURI INDRAJEET
KHARAT AVINASH MANOHAR
KHARAT BABASO RAMCHANDRA
KHARSUNDE SWAPNALI ASHOK

KHOT HARIBA BABURAO

Paper
1

61

59

40

52

42

53

55

56

Paper
|

46

19

40

52

30

53

55

53

34(+6)

21

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

40

50

40

56

52

46

Paper
v

40

46

36(+4)

40

50

43

43

33

46

41

Paper
\'

54

58

44

50

58

43

53

55

51

50

Paper

Vi

40

46

40

43

48

50

44

43

45

40

Total

281

278

240(+4)

185

309

297

289

283

271(+6)

248

Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

Seat
Number

G201307621

G201307622

G201307623

G201307624

G201307625

G201307626

G201307627

G201307628

G201307629

G201307630

G201307631

G201307632

G201307633

G201307634

G201307635

G201307636

G201307637

G201307638

G201307639

G201307640

G201307641

G201307642

G201307643

G201307644

G201307645

G201307646

G201307647

G201307648

G201307649

G201307650

G201307651

G201307652

Name of Candidate

KHOT MEGHA VASANT

KHOT SANCHITA TANAJI

khot sonali gajanan

Khude Santosh Sunil
kininge vrushali vidyasagar
Kolekar Sharad Jagannath

KOTHAVALE CHITRA SHITAL

KSHIRSAGAR SANDIP SITARAM

KULKARNI OMKAR PRAFULLA

KULKARNI PRITI PRAFULLA

KULKARNI PRIYANKA SHIRISH

KULKARNI SHRADDHA SHANTANU

KULKARNI SHWETA SANTANU

KULKARNI SUBODH RAMCHANDRA

Kumbhoje Ajinkya Manohar

LASHKARI MOHIN MUKTYAR

LATAWADE DHANASHRI SAHADEV

LOKHANDE MALI SUPRIYA AMOL

MADIWAL BASALING SHIVSHANT

MAGADE JYOTI MOHAN

Mahadik Punam Rangarao
mahore aniket sanjay
Malgave Archana Ashok
MALI ANIKET UDAY

MALI BALU tANAJI

Mali Neha Vitthal

mali priyanka bhanudas

MALI SAVINAY DHONDIRAM
MALI SONAM JAGANNATH
Mane Nayandeep Santosh
MANE PRAKASH KASHINATH

MANE SUMIT VASANT

Paper
1

42

49

35

55

40

65

56

52

42

61

63

58

64

Paper
|

44

43

35

15

34

50

50

54

44

50

28

22

54

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

47

50

40

28

41

54

45

50

56

55

50

51

Paper
v

40

44

36

36(+4)

42

41

37(+3)

14

50

40

44

48

Paper
\'

44

55

45

57

51

45

57

52

45

50

Paper
VI

53

51

43

54

54

54

55

51

50

51

Total

270

292

234

70

102

303(+4)

307

291

285(+3)

64

217

289

269

318

Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Second
Class

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class



Sr.
No.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

Seat
Number

G201307653

G201307654

G201307655

G201307656

G201307657

G201307658

G201307659

G201307660

G201307661

G201307662

G201307663

G201307664

G201307665

G201307666

G201307667

G201307668

G201307669

G201307670

G201307671

G201307672

G201307673

G201307674

G201307675

G201307676

G201307677

G201307678

G201307679

G201307680

G201307681

G201307682

G201307683

G201307684

G201307685

G201307686

G201307687

Name of Candidate
MANE TANUJA SANTOSH

Mangoji Madhuri Somashekhar
MANJAREKAR MANJEET SHRIKANT
MHAISALE PRIYANKA SURESH

mhetre shraddha ramkumar

miraje sarika raghunath

MOGALI POURNIMA REVANSIDDA
more shridhar dattakumar

MULE VRUSHABH SHRENIK

mulla ajim ayub

MULLA AKBAR JAHANGIR

MULLA SAMAD SHOUKAT

Mulla Shahabaj Aslam
MURKAR MEGHAN DIWAKAR
nadaf pinjari imran mahebub
Nadaf Irshadahamad Ibrahim
NARADE SWATI RAJKUMAR
NARALE SUBHASH VITHOBA
NARUTE OMKAR RAVINDRA
NAYAKAL SANYOGITA GOPAL
Naykal Pooja Chandrakant
NIMANKAR REKHA RAHUL
NIMBALKAR KOMAL NAMDEV

NINGANNAVAR RACHANA
VAJRAKUMAR

NITAVE ABHISHEK VINOD

Padiyar Vijaykumar Vasant
PAKJADE FARIDA MUBARAK
PALKAR AVADHUT VISHVNATH
PANDAYV VIKAS JIVABA
PARDESHI AISHWARYA SHANKAR
PARDESHI AISHWARYA SHANKAR
Patil Namrata Vikas

PATIL ABHIJIT JAGANNATH

PATIL ABHIJIT SAYAJI

PATIL AISHWARYA SURYAKANT

Paper
1

A

A

57

43

31

40

40

Paper
|

A

A

22

50

35

29

27

21

40

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A

A

42

42

35

28

41

Paper
v

A

A

46

41

35

26

23

12

26

Paper
\'

A

A

45

53

54

51

25

23

13

Paper
VI

A

A

52

45

45

40

35

17

34

Total

259

189

268

231

176

141

194

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

Seat
Number

G201307688

G201307689

G201307690

G201307691

G201307692

G201307693

G201307694

G201307695

G201307696

G201307697

G201307698

G201307699

G201307700

G201307701

G201307702

G201307703

G201307704

G201307705

G201307706

G201307707

G201307708

G201307709

G201307710

G201307711

G201307712

G201307713

G201307714

G201307715

G201307716

G201307717

G201307718

Name of Candidate

PATIL AKSHATA VIDYADHAR

PATIL AMRUTA RAMCHANDRA
PATIL ANKITA SHITAL

PATIL ARCHANA MOHAN

PATIL ASHWINI SHIVAJI

PATIL AVINASH RAMCHANDRA
PATIL DARSHIKA DEEPAK
PATIL DHARMRAJ KALGONDA

PATIL JIVENDRA SADANAND

PATIL KADAMBARI RAVIKANT

PATIL KAJAL SAHADEV
Patil Kiran Ashok

PATIL KOMAL SHANKAR
PATIL MAHAVIR KALGONDA

Patil Nikita Jaykar

pATIL NILESH MAHADEV

PATIL NILESH SHIVAJI

PATIL NIVEDITA BABASO
patil poonam Ashish

PATIL PRANALI DILIP
PATIL PRATIK PRAKASH
PATIL PRAVIN JAWAHAR
PATIL PRIYANKA BABASO

patil priyanka Pandurang

PATIL RAJENDRA ANANDRAO

PATIL RAJENDRAKUMAR
SHANKARRAO

PATIL RAVINDRA RAVSAHEB
Patil Raygad Alias Moran Babaso
Patil Rekha Ramesh

PATIL ROHAN BHUJGONDA

PATIL RUTUJA ASHOK

Paper
1

E

19

40

55

51

60

38

58

61

54

49

55

44

Paper
|

53

25

50

50

29

42

35(+5)

44

29

56

50

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

E

23

47

50

54

56

50

50

46

42

47

Paper
v

40

19

24

40

47

40

30

34(+6)

40

40

43

35(+5)

40

Paper
\'

E

31

43

53

51

58

50

52

53

50

45

44

53

Paper
VI

E

25

31

42

45

45

42

41

46

37(+3)

40

40

42

Total

93

125

193

265

298

309

239

270(+6)

285(+5)

275(+3)

252

272(+5)

276

Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class



Sr.
No.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

2009.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

Seat
Number

G201307719

G201307720

G201307721

G201307722

G201307723

G201307724

G201307725

G201307726

G201307727

G201307728

G201307729

G201307730

G201307731

G201307732

G201307733

G201307734

G201307735

G201307736

G201307737

G201307738

G201307739

G201307740

G201307741

G201307742

G201307743

G201307744

G201307745

G201307746

G201307747

G201307748

G201307749

Name of Candidate

patil sammed sanjivkumar

PATIL SANATKUMAR PASAGOUDA

PATIL SANGRAM MAHADEV
PATIL SATWASHIL VILASRAO
Patil Shrirang Shashikant

PATIL SIDDHIKESH SANDIP

PATIL SOMNATH SUBHASH
Patil Supriya Suresh

PATIL SURAJ BHAGWAN
patil surekha kumar

PATIL TUSHAR DHONDIRAM

Patil Vaibhav Vijaykumar

Patil Vikram Popat

PATIL YOJANA SACHIN
PATKI HARSHAL DEEPAK
Pattanshetti Manoj Basavaraj

Pawar Ashwini Atul

Pawar Harshada Shrikant

Pawar Rahul Chandrakant
PAWAR SACHIN RANGRAO
PAWAR SARJERAO SOPAN

Pawar Sayali Satish

pawar vidya ramchandra
PETKAR SUSHNAT DNYANDEV

PHADNIS PRAMOD VIJAY
PHALAKE AISHWARYA
CHANDRAKANT

potdar kedar chandrakant

Potdar Shital Dinkar
PUJARI NISHIGANDHA VIKAS
Pujari suresh Dhondiram

RASAL ASHWINI PRAKASH

Paper
1

43

59

62

55

21

52

51

44

66

10

75

40

Paper

|
56

48

50

42

53

46

25

34

45

56

16

80

62

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

45

50

44

53

47

53

51

42

40

56

30

62

54

44

Paper
v

40

45

31

40

40

35(+5)

52

36

42

41

24

62

44

35(+5)

Paper
\'

50

57

50

55

42

54

53

42

45

54

28

60

50

Paper
VI

35(+5)

40

40

46

44

45

57

40

45

51

36

55

45

41

Total
269(+5)

299

277

291

247

285(+5)

289

238

217

324

144

394

143

272(+5)

Class

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

First
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Pass

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

256.

Seat
Number

G201307750

G201307751

G201307752

G201307753

G201307754

G201307755

G201307756

G201307757

G201307758

G201307759

G201307760

G201307761

G201307762

G201307763

G201307764

G201307765

G201307766

G201307767

G201307768

G201307769

G201307770

G201307771

G201307772

G201307773

G201307774

G201307775

G201307776

G201307777

G201307778

G201307779

G201307780

G201307781

Name of Candidate

Rayanade Poonam Prakash
SALUNKHE POONAM RAMESH
SALUNKHE PRAJAKTA JAGDISH
SAMIKSHA RAHUL JIRAGE

SANKPAL SWATI RAMCHANDRA

SARGAR ABHISHEK KENCHAPPA

SAWANT GANPATI HINDURAO

Sawant Priyanka Anil

SAWANT SANJANA KIRAN
Shah Sonal Manoj

SHAIKH KHADIJA SHAKIL
SHAIKH SAMIULLA BASHIR
Shaikh Vaijifa Harun

SHINDE AVIRAJ NANDKUMAR
Shinde Birappa Shivaji

SHINDE MADHURI VILAS
SHINDE NAMRATA DILIP
shinde nitin babasaheb

SHINDE PRATIK SUNIL

SHINDE SHEETAL RAGHUNATH
SHINDE UJWALA JAGANNATH
SHINGARE VAIBHAV TUKARAM

SHIRAGAVE TATYASAHEB
BABASAHEB

SHIRDHANKAR KIRAN VAMAN

SHITOLE RESHMA BALKRISHNA

SHITOLE SOURABH BALKRISHNA

SHITOLE SUMIT RAJENDRA

SOLAPURE ANIS FAIYAJ AHMAD

suryavanshi amol digambar

SURYAVANSHI SHANKAR SAYAJI
SURYAWANSHI SAGAR NAGESH

SURYAWANSHI SHASHIKALA
SUBHASH

Paper
1

A

A

59

57

57

67

41

62

55

51

61

40

Paper

|
A

A

37

21

50

57

20

65

47

48

45

29

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A

A

52

50

50

50

40

47

50

51

44

40

Paper
v

A

A

34

37

34

45

37

51

40

35(+5)

40

28

Paper
\'

A

A

51

52

40

50

42

54

41

44

42

22

Paper

Vi
A

A

50

42

34

50

40

52

44

45

40

36

Total

283

259

265

319

331

277

274(+5)

272

195

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Second
Class

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail



Sr.
No.

257.

258.

2509.

260.

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

285.

Seat
Number

G201307782

G201307783

G201307784

G201307785

G201307786

G201307787

G201307788

G201307789

G201307790

G201307791

G201307792

G201307793

G201307794

G201307795

G201307796

G201307797

G201307798

G201307799

G201307800

G201307801

G201307802

G201307803

G201307804

G201307805

G201307806

G201307807

G201307808

G201307809

G201307810

Name of Candidate
Suryawanshi Yogesh Nivrutti

SUTAR KOMAL ASHOK

SUTAR NILESH SAMBHAJI
SUTAR SWAPNIL SANJAY
SUVASE SWATI VIJAY

Takawade Dinesh Manohar

TAMBAVE PRADIP NIVRATTI

TEKE KOMAL SATISH

THORAT PRATIKSHA NIVAS
Tibe Shital Vijay

Ulagadde Aishwarya Bapusaheb

UMDALE PRAFULLATA MAHAVIR

Upadhye Kiran Gundhar

UPADHYE SANKET SUDHIR
URANE VIVEK YASHWANT

Vader Pradeep Appasaheb

VATHARE RAJNANDA BABASO

Vaze milind dattatray

VIBHUTE SOMNATH RAVSAHEB

VIRAKTAMATH ROHINI
GURUSHANTA

virkar anita popat

WAGHAMARE SAGAR DADASO
WALAVALKAR ASHIKA ANAND
YADAV AMRUTA ANANDA

yadav radhika dashrath

YADAV SARANG NAMDEO
yadav tejaswini rajendra
ZAMBARE SWAPNALI BALASAHEB

Zirmile Priyanka Vinayak

Paper
1

A

62

55

61

61

43

52

55

62

47

34

42

Paper

A

65

41

40

43

47

60

45

40

34

48

31

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A

60

50

40

51

50

55

40

50

24

40

Paper
v

A

40

35(+5)

34(+6)

41

40

47

51

40

34(+6)

22

40

27

Paper
\'

A

52

51

42

53

40

54

58

51

51

45

55

42

Paper

\Y| Total

A 0

50 329

A 0

A 0

A 0

42 274(+5)
42 259(+6)
41 290

A 0

A 0
37(+3) 257(+3)
A 0

50 318

A 0

A 0

50 299

51 294

E 132(+6)
35 194

A 0

A 0

51 287

A 0

A 0

E 88

A 0

A 0

A 0

35 217

Class

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Second
Class

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





